1
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 91110Rev 3
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 91110
Designed to provide mounting opportunity for an extra tube
on the Free Standing Corner Mounts 4601 and 4602.
Flexibility

Additional information for this product can be found at
www.mafi group.com, or use the QR-code on next page.
How to Order
To order this kit, please contact MAFI quoting article number:
91110
Contact information can be found at www.mafi group.com. Content of kit
91110 mounted on 4601
91110 mounted on
4602
Rev 3
MAFI 91110
Extra
Pole Kit
2
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 91110 Rev 3
Parts list
Part Material Quantity
Strut P235TR1 HDG 2
Frame corner with cone S355MC HDG 1
Fasteners 8.8 HDG or equivalent Incl.
Product options
4601: Free Standing Corner Mount medium
4602: Free Standing Corner Mount large
Tubes of various lengths, diameters and wall thicknesses can be ordered from MAFI.
Parent member
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Article 91110
Ø 76.1 mm
Ø 3 in
Rev 3
Mounted on 4601: X = 1250 mm–1700 mm (49.2 in–66.9 in)
Mounted on 4602: X = 600 mm–1250 mm (23.6 in–49.2 in)
91110 EN 1090
X
3
© 2019–2020 MAFI AB. All rights reserved.
Package data
Product Length mm (in) Width mm (in) Height mm (in) Weight kg (lb)
1234 300 (11.8) 300 (11.8) 30 (1.2) 2.4 (5.3)
1236 200 (7.9) 50 (2) 50 (2) 0.5 (1.1)
1237 460 (18.1) 110 (4.3) 40 (1.6) 1.5 (3.3)
1241 200 (7.9) 180 (7.1) 140 (5.5) 2.9 (6)
1242 570 (22.4) 125 (4.9) 25 (1) 1.6 (3.5)
2230 1100 (43.3) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 13.8 (30.4)
2231 2100 (82.7) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 20.3 (44.8)
2232 3100 (122) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 26.8 (59.1)
2233 1100 (43.3) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 14.8 (32.6)
2234 2100 (82.7) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 21.3 (47)
2235 3100 (122) 160 (6.3) 100 (3.9) 27.8 (61.3)
2414 385 (15.2) 295 (11.6) 200 (7.9) 17 (37.5)
3022 1040 (40.9) 170 (6.7) 95 (3.7) 21 (46.3)
3058 420 (16.5) 100 (3.9) 110 (4.3) 2.6 (5.7)
3115 250 (9.8) 150 (5.9) 100 (3.9) 4 (8.8)
3116 178 (7) 175 (6.9) 82 (3.2) 3.2 (7.1)
3117 280 (11) 180 (7.1) 120 (4.7) 6.2 (13.7)
3263 640 (25.2) 115 (4.5) 65 (2.6) 7.3 (16.1)
3265 640 (25.2) 150 (5.9) 70 (2.8) 7.5 (16.5)
3268 1050 (41.3) 170 (6.7) 65 (2.6) 12.1 (26.7)
3270 2000 (78.7) 160 (6.3) 160 (6.3) 40 (88.2)
3272 1050 (41.3) 170 (6.7) 65 (2.6) 19.4 (42.8)
3273 460 (18.1) 115 (4.5) 60 (2.4) 6.2 (13.7)
3274 410 (16.1) 110 (4.3) 50 (2) 5.8 (12.8)
3510 210 (8.3) 160 (6.3) 120 (4.7) 6 (13.2)
3541 385 (15.2) 300 (11.8) 90 (3.5) 4.9 (10.8)
3544 590 (23.2) 450 (17.7) 150 (5.9) 13.8 (30.4)
3610 440 (17.3) 280 (11) 80 (3.1) 12.1 (26.7)
3611 500 (19.7) 280 (11) 80 (3.1) 12.9 (28.4)
3612 500 (19.7) 280 (11) 80 (3.1) 11.2 (24.7)
3613 500 (19.7) 400 (15.7) 100 (3.9) 16.5 (36.4)
3614 440 (17.3) 400 (15.7) 100 (3.9) 17.5 (38.6)
3615 440 (17.3) 400 (15.7) 100 (3.9) 16.1 (35.5)
4019-2 360 (14.2) 230 (9.1) 90 (3.5) 5.8 (12.8)